

Court No. - 2

Case :- FIRST APPEAL FROM ORDER No. - 2851 of 2006

Appellant :- Babu Ram Deceased And Others

Respondent :- M/S Amba Steels Private Limited And Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Manu Saxena, Mohit Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.K. Jaiswal, Amit Daga

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, the case is adjourned.

List on **02.11.2023**.

Order Date :- 17.10.2023

NS