

Court No. - 2

Case :- FIRST APPEAL FROM ORDER No. - 2851 of 2006

Appellant :- Babu Ram Deceased And Others

Respondent :- M/S Amba Steels Private Limited And
Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Manu Saxena, Mohit Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.K. Jaiswal, Amit Daga

Hon'ble Saral Srivastava, J.

None for the appellants even when the case is called in revised list.

The appeal is **dismissed** for want of prosecution.

Interim order, if any, stands vacated.

Order Date :- 15.12.2023

S.Sharma