



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**FIRST APPEAL FROM ORDER No. - 2851 of 2006**

Babu Ram Deceased And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

M/S Amba Steels Private Limited And Another

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Anoop Singh, Ashok Kumar Singh,  
Manu Saxena, Mohit Kumar  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.K. Jaiswal, Amit Daga

---

**Court No. - 7**

**HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.**

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list again on  
15.05.2026.

**(Piyush Agrawal,J.)**

**April 10, 2026**  
Amit Mishra